AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	CT BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE C	OF PAGE!
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION.NO. M001	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See block 16c	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. I 07-08-136M001	NO.	5. PROJECT NO.(If applicab	ole)
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than	n Item 6)	ODE 3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M			
Washington, DC 20555		Washington, DC 20	0555		
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	e and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITA	TION NO.	
ALTERNATIVE TELECOMMUNICATION SOLUTIO	NS, INC.		9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
		• •	10A. MODIFICATION OF CONT	PACT/ORDER NO	
5600 GENERAL WASHINGTON DR B210			NRC-07-08-136		
ALEXANDRIA VA 223122415					
CODE 926311879	FACILITY CODE		X 02-01-2008		
11. THIS ITE	M ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF SO	LICITATIONS		
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtibly telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter rand date specified. 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) OR BO	makes reference to the solicition		d is received prior to the openi		
		IFICATIONS OF CONT	•		
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify		DER NO. AS DESCRIBE H IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONT			
	,	,			
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA	AR 43.103(b).	HANGES (such as changes in pay	ring office, appropriation date, etc.)		4
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR:	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:				
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)					
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, i	s required to sign this docum	ent and return 0 c	copies to the issuing office.	. ,	
14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U The purpose of this modification is to the fist sentence of paragraph (b) sect Orders (JUN 1988)":	increase the obligation B.3 of the contr	ed amount by \$35,970 act entitled: "Consid	from \$491,000 to \$52 deration and Obligati	=	ngly,
"(b) The amount presently obligated wit ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN T	•	ncrace is \$526,970.00	,		
Total Obligated Amount: \$526,970.00 (Ch Total Contract Ceiling: \$562,292.00 (Un Period of Performance: 2/1/2008-1/31/20	anged) changed)				
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch	anged, remains unchanged and in full for	rce and effect.		
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRAC Stephen Pool Contragting Offi		·	
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA		16C. DATE SIGNED	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		BY (Signature of	Contracting Officer)	- 91910	18
NSN 7540-01-152-8070			STANDA	RD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)	\ \

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE
TEMPLATE - ADMOOT

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

